
 

 

 

 

National Invitational 2021-22 

Hearing Schedule  

Saturday Morning April 30th, 2022 

Via Zoom 
Please note:  All times are listed in Eastern Time 

 
Saturday Afternoon April 30th, 2022 

 Via Zoom            Please note:  All times are listed in Eastern Time   

Team State 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 

Robert F. 
Bumpus Middle 
School  AL 1 2 3 4 5 6 Done 
Nova Middle 
School FL 2 3 4 5 6 Bye 1 
Hobart Middle 
School IN 3 4 5 6 Bye 1 2 
Fisher Junior 
High School IN 4 5 6 Bye 1 2 3 
Palmetto 
Academy SC 5 6 Bye 1 2 3 4 
Joseph T. 
Henley MS VA 6 Bye 1 2 3 4 5 
Faith Lutheran 
School - Gold NV Bye 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

Team State 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 
Fall Creek Junior 
HS IN 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Woodside MS IN 2 3 4 5 6 1 
Stanley British 
Primary School CO 3 4 5 6 1 2 
Faith Lutheran 
School - Maroon NV 4 5 6 1 2 3 
Marshwood MS ME 5 6 1 2 3 4 
Lakeside MS WA 6 1 2 3 4 5 



National Invitational 2021-22 

Hearing Schedule  

Sunday Morning, May 1st  

Via Zoom 
Please note:  All times are listed in Eastern Time 

 
Sunday Afternoon May 2nd 
Via Zoom           Please note:  All times are listed in Eastern Time 

 
 
 
 
 

Team State 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 

Robert F. 
Bumpus Middle 
School  AL 1 2 3 4 5 6 Done 
Nova Middle 
School FL 2 3 4 5 6 Bye 1 
Fall Creek 
Junior HS IN 3 4 5 6 Bye 1 2 
Fisher Junior 
High School IN 4 5 6 Bye 1 2 3 
Palmetto 
Academy SC 5 6 Bye 1 2 3 4 
Joseph T. 
Henley MS VA 6 Bye 1 2 3 4 5 
Faith Lutheran 
School - 
Maroon NV Bye 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Team State 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 
Hobart Middle 
School IN 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Woodside MS IN 2 3 4 5 6 1 
Stanley British 
Primary School CO 3 4 5 6 1 2 
Faith Lutheran 
School -Gold NV 4 5 6 1 2 3 
Marshwood MS ME 5 6 1 2 3 4 
Lakeside MS WA 6 1 2 3 4 5 



 
 

Awards Ceremony 

The Awards Ceremony will be taped and the winners will be announced on Monday 
May 2nd at 7 pm (Eastern Time). 

The awards will also be listed on the National Invitational website at:  

https://www.civiced.org/national-invitational-2022-awards 

 


